For a world always connected…
DATASHEET
Key Features and Benefits
The Edge-Core ECS4510-28T is a compact but high-performance Gigabit Ethernet Layer 2+ switch featuring 28 ports;
with 24 10/100/1000Base-T  ports , 2 10G SFP+ ports,  and one 10G dual port expansion slot. The switch is ideal for
high-performance server aggregations, such as enterprise data center, where it can connect high-end or network-
attached files servers over fiber ports. It can also deployed as a backbone upgrade, or to provide Gigabit –to-the-
desktop for power users. This switch is packed with features and is a cost-effective solution that brings continuous

   Product Description Optional Accessories
* Future Release
Ordering Information
ET4201-SX
ET4201-LX
ET4201-LHX
ET4201-ZX
ET4202-SX
ET4202-LX
ET5402-SR
ET5402-LR
ET5402-ER
EM4510-10GSFP+
ECView Pro
Small Form Factor Pluggable (1000BASE-SX; Distance: 500m; Wavelength: 850nm)
Small Form Factor Pluggable (1000BASE-LX; Distance: 10km; Wavelength: 1310nm)
Small Form Factor Pluggable (1000BASE-LHX; Distance: 40km; Wavelength: 1310nm)
Small Form Factor Pluggable (1000BASE-ZX; Distance: 80km; Wavelength: 1550nm)
Small Form Factor Pluggable (1000BASE-SX; Distance: 500m; Wavelength: 850nm,DDM)
Small Form Factor Pluggable (1000BASE-LX; Distance: 10km; Wavelength: 1310nm.DDM)
Small Form-factor Pluggable Plus(10GBASE-SR: Distance: 300m; Wavelength: 850nm)
Small Form-factor Pluggable Plus(10GBASE-LR: Distance: 10km; Wavelength: 1310nm)